Name

Carson, Jonathan
Keefer, Camden
Jones, Robert
Kilareski, Caroline
Bialek, Jakub
Frazier, Alec
Neeley, Amber
Burns, Kathryn
Zdilla, Matthew
Fecht, Steven
McOwen, Brendan
Zdilla, Adam
Masters, Alek
Andreyo, Milla
Calabrese, Janine
Jones, Alysa
Novatski, Janna
Schroeder, Michael
Emenheiser, Avery
Connell, Jack
Hall, Richard
Hardy, John

Koschmeder, Christopher
Tammaro, Christopher

Sanker, Paul
Goss, Brittnay
Lawson, Douglas
Morrissey, Ryan
Spence, Tim
Prowell, Stacy
Reedy, Jordan
Giangiulio, Matthew
Dempsey, Deborah
Hasson, Gerard
Prosek, Matthew
Williams, Zachary
Johnson, Scott
Van Alstine, Bradd

Gender Level

SIS TEETMTZIZIZITMIZIZIZIZIZITEITNTINITIIZIZIZIZITNIZIIMZILILZ

Intermediate 01
Intermediate 02
Intermediate 03
Intermediate 09
Intermediate 14
Intermediate 08
Intermediate 07
Intermediate 13
Intermediate 10
Intermediate 11
Intermediate 12
Intermediate 06
Intermediate 05
Intermediate 04
Intermediate 08
Intermediate 04
Intermediate 03
Intermediate 01
Intermediate 06
Intermediate 12
Intermediate 07
Intermediate 02
Intermediate 09
Intermediate 05
Intermediate 03
Intermediate 01
Intermediate 05
Intermediate 07
Intermediate 08
Intermediate 07
Intermediate 01
Intermediate 03
Intermediate 03
Intermediate 07
Intermediate 01
Intermediate 07
Intermediate 07
Intermediate 12

Final div Fin Runl

00:34.00
00:36.56
00:36.63
00:58.88
01:22.60
00:44.43
00:40.90
03:13.44
01:17.19
00:51.67
01:10.12
01:01.90
00:50.84
00:48.87
00:59.07
00:51.56
00:37.34
00:35.54
01:17.38
02:02.31
00:49.40
00:41.50
01:32.06
00:53.59
00:46.62
00:38.72
01:01.03
01:00.85
01:10.28
01:03.62
00:38.82
00:46.87
00:55.57
01:11.84
00:39.60
01:12.62
01:21.47
ZERO

Fin Run2 Final score Place

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:34.00
00:36.56
00:36.63
00:58.88
01:22.60
00:44.43
00:40.90
03:13.44
01:17.19
00:51.67
01:10.12
01:01.90
00:50.84
00:48.87
00:59.07
00:51.56
00:37.34
00:35.54
01:17.38
02:02.31
00:49.40
00:41.50
01:32.06
00:53.59
00:46.62
00:38.72
01:01.03
01:00.85
01:10.28
01:03.62
00:38.82
00:46.87
00:55.57
01:11.84
00:39.60
01:12.62
01:21.47
00:00.00

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
4th place
4th place
4th place
5th place
5th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
Participatic



n ribbon



