Name	Gender	Level	Final div	Fin Run1	Fin Run2	Final score	Place
Carson, Jonathan	M	Intermediate	01	00:34.00	00:00.00	00:34.00	1st place
Keefer, Camden	М	Intermediate	02	00:36.56	00:00.00	00:36.56	1st place
Jones, Robert	M	Intermediate	03	00:36.63	00:00.00	00:36.63	1st place
Kilareski, Caroline	F	Intermediate	09	00:58.88	00:00.00	00:58.88	1st place
Bialek, Jakub	М	Intermediate	14	01:22.60	00:00.00	01:22.60	1st place
Frazier, Alec	М	Intermediate	08	00:44.43	00:00.00	00:44.43	1st place
Neeley, Amber	F	Intermediate	07	00:40.90	00:00.00	00:40.90	1st place
Burns, Kathryn	F	Intermediate	13	03:13.44	00:00.00	03:13.44	1st place
Zdilla, Matthew	М	Intermediate	10	01:17.19	00:00.00	01:17.19	1st place
Fecht, Steven	М	Intermediate	11	00:51.67	00:00.00	00:51.67	1st place
McOwen, Brendan	М	Intermediate	12	01:10.12	00:00.00	01:10.12	1st place
Zdilla, Adam	М	Intermediate	06	01:01.90	00:00.00	01:01.90	1st place
Masters, Alek	M	Intermediate	05	00:50.84	00:00.00	00:50.84	1st place
Andreyo, Milla	F	Intermediate	04	00:48.87	00:00.00	00:48.87	1st place
Calabrese, Janine	F	Intermediate	08	00:59.07	00:00.00	00:59.07	2nd place
Jones, Alysa	F	Intermediate	04	00:51.56	00:00.00	00:51.56	2nd place
Novatski, Janna	F	Intermediate	03	00:37.34	00:00.00	00:37.34	2nd place
Schroeder, Michael	M	Intermediate	01	00:35.54	00:00.00	00:35.54	2nd place
Emenheiser, Avery	F	Intermediate	06	01:17.38	00:00.00	01:17.38	2nd place
Connell, Jack	M	Intermediate	12	02:02.31	00:00.00	02:02.31	2nd place
Hall, Richard	М	Intermediate	07	00:49.40	00:00.00	00:49.40	2nd place
Hardy, John	M	Intermediate	02	00:41.50	00:00.00	00:41.50	2nd place
Koschmeder, Christopher	M	Intermediate	09	01:32.06	00:00.00	01:32.06	2nd place
Tammaro, Christopher	M	Intermediate	05	00:53.59	00:00.00	00:53.59	2nd place
Sanker, Paul	М	Intermediate	03	00:46.62	00:00.00		3rd place
Goss, Brittnay	F	Intermediate	01	00:38.72	00:00.00	00:38.72	3rd place
Lawson, Douglas	М	Intermediate	05	01:01.03	00:00.00	01:01.03	3rd place
Morrissey, Ryan	M	Intermediate	07	01:00.85	00:00.00		3rd place
Spence, Tim	M	Intermediate	80	01:10.28	00:00.00	01:10.28	3rd place
Prowell, Stacy	F	Intermediate	07	01:03.62	00:00.00	01:03.62	4th place
Reedy, Jordan	F	Intermediate	01	00:38.82	00:00.00		4th place
Giangiulio, Matthew	M	Intermediate	03	00:46.87	00:00.00		4th place
Dempsey, Deborah	F	Intermediate	03	00:55.57	00:00.00	00:55.57	5th place
Hasson, Gerard	M	Intermediate	-	01:11.84	00:00.00	01:11.84	5th place
Prosek, Matthew	M	Intermediate	01	00:39.60	00:00.00		5th place
Williams, Zachary	М	Intermediate		01:12.62	00:00.00		6th place
Johnson, Scott	M	Intermediate	07	01:21.47	00:00.00		7th place
Van Alstine, Bradd	M	Intermediate	12	ZERO	00:00.00	00:00.00	Participatic

